Feedbacks from Students have been collected through online at the end of each semester.
Students login the feedback system using the Password (ex; 8UERUWZ81) given to them. A few
sample filled-in feedback forms are presented below.

CRITERION VALUE ID No.
Session Nov. 2017
Department Biochemistry 2
Programme M.Sc. Biochemistry 1
Course Biomolecules 1
Semester 1 (2017-2019 Batch)
A Student’s Key 8UERUWZ81 1
SNo. | Question Answer
1 The syllabus was A

(A) CHALLENGING (B) DULL (C)ADEQUATE (D) INADEQUATE
2 Your background for benefiting from the course was A

(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE ( B) JUSTADEQUATE
(C) INADEQUATE (D) CANNOT SAY

3 Was the course conceptually difficult to understand? A
(A)EASY (B)MANAGEABLE (C) DIFFICULT (D) VERYDIFFICULT

4 How much of the syllabus was covered in class? B
(A) 85T0100% (B)70T0O85% (C)5TO70% (D) LESS THAN 55%

5 What is your opinion about the library materials for the course? A
(A) EXCELLENT (B) ADEQUATE (C) INADEQUATE (D) VERY POOR

6 Were you able to get the prescribed readings? A
(A) EASILY (B) WITH DIFFICULTY (C) NOT AT ALL (D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULT

7 Did the teacher encourage student participation in class? B
(A) YES (B)ATTEMPTED (C) NOTATALL (D) SOME TIMES

8 If yes, which of the following methods were used? C

(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS (B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS
(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDECLASS (D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY

9 Did the internal assessment work? B
(A) FAIRLY (B) REGULARLY (C)HELPFULLY (D) CANNOT SAY
10 What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your A

course grade?
(A) IMPROVE IT (B) LOWER IT (B) NO EFFECT (D) CANNOT SAY

11 Were your assignments discussed with you? B
(A) YES FULLY (B) YES PARTLY (C) NO (D) SOMETIMES
12 Were you provided with a course and lecture outline at the beginning? | A

(A)YES (B) NO

13 Was it helpful?
(A) YES (B) NO

= >

14 Was it followed?
(A) YES (B) NO

15 Did you visit industries, laboratories, banks and outside Universities? C
(A) YES, FREQUENTLY (B) SOME TIMES (C) NO (D) YES RARELY




CRITERION VALUE ID No.

Session Nov. 2017 -

Department Commerce and Financial Studies 8

Programme M.B.A. (Financial Management) 5

Course Contemporary Business Communication 31

Semester 1(2017-2019 Batch) -

A Student’s Key B38EUMHO0232 4823

SNo. | Question Answer

1 The syllabus was A
(A) CHALLENGING (B) DULL (C)ADEQUATE (D) INADEQUATE

2 Your background for benefiting from the course was A
(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE ( B) JUSTADEQUATE
(C) INADEQUATE (D) CANNOT SAY

3 Was the course conceptually difficult to understand? A
(A)EASY (B)MANAGEABLE (C) DIFFICULT (D) VERYDIFFICULT

4 How much of the syllabus was covered in class? A
(A) 85T0100% (B)70T0O85% (C)5TO70% (D) LESS THAN 55%

5 What is your opinion about the library materials for the course? A
(A) EXCELLENT (B) ADEQUATE (C) INADEQUATE (D) VERY POOR

6 Were you able to get the prescribed readings? A
(A) EASILY (B) WITH DIFFICULTY (C) NOT AT ALL (D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULT

7 Did the teacher encourage student participation in class? A
(A) YES (B)ATTEMPTED (C) NOT AT ALL (D) SOME TIMES

8 If yes, which of the following methods were used? A
(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS (B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS
(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDECLASS (D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY

9 Did the internal assessment work? A
(A) FAIRLY (B) REGULARLY (C)HELPFULLY (D) CANNOT SAY

10 What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course A

rade?

%A) IMPROVE IT (B) LOWER IT (B) NOEFFECT (D) CANNOT SAY

11 Were your assignments discussed with you? A
(A) YES FULLY (B) YES PARTLY (C) NO (D) SOMETIMES

12 Were you provided with a course and lecture outline at the beginning? A
(A)YES (B) NO

13 Was it helpful? A
(A) YES (B) NO

14 Was it followed? A
(A) YES (B) NO

15 Did you visit industries, laboratories, banks and outside Universities? B

(A) YES, FREQUENTLY (B) SOME TIMES (C) NO (D) YES RARELY




CRITERION VALUE ID No.

Session Nov. 2017 -

Department ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 15

Programme M.B.A. (Environmental Management) 19

Course Urban Environment Management 236

Semester 3 (2016-2018 Batch) -

A Student’s Key QTOHWTN6187 3765

SNo. | Question Answer

1 The syllabus was B
(A) CHALLENGING (B) DULL (C)ADEQUATE ( D) INADEQUATE

2 Your background for benefiting from the course was B
(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE ( B) JUSTADEQUATE
(C) INADEQUATE (D) CANNOT SAY

3 Was the course conceptually difficult to understand? A
(A)EASY (B)MANAGEABLE (C) DIFFICULT (D) VERYDIFFICULT

4 How much of the syllabus was covered in class? A
(A) 85T0100% (B)70T0O85% (C)5TO70% (D) LESS THAN 55%

5 What is your opinion about the library materials for the course? B
(A) EXCELLENT (B) ADEQUATE (C) INADEQUATE (D) VERY POOR

6 Were you able to get the prescribed readings? A
(A) EASILY (B) WITH DIFFICULTY (C) NOT AT ALL (D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULT

7 Did the teacher encourage student participation in class? B
(A) YES (B)ATTEMPTED (C) NOT AT ALL (D) SOME TIMES

8 If yes, which of the following methods were used? B
(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS (B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS
(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDECLASS (D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY

9 Did the internal assessment work? B
(A) FAIRLY (B) REGULARLY (C) HELPFULLY (D) CANNOT SAY

10 What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course C

rade?

%A) IMPROVE IT (B) LOWER IT (B) NO EFFECT (D) CANNOT SAY

11 Were your assignments discussed with you? A
(A) YES FULLY (B) YES PARTLY (C) NO (D) SOMETIMES

12 Were you provided with a course and lecture outline at the beginning? A
(A)YES (B) NO

13 Was it helpful? A
(A) YES (B) NO

14 Was it followed? A
(A) YES (B) NO

15 Did you visit industries, laboratories, banks and outside Universities? C
(A) YES, FREQUENTLY (B) SOME TIMES (C) NO (D) YES RARELY




CRITERION VALUE ID No.

Session Nov. 2017 -

Department COMPUTER SCIENCE 9

Programme M.C.A. 51

Course Database Systems 394

Semester 1(2017-2020 Batch) -

A Student’s Key 2464UNPP202 125

SNo. | Question Answer

1 The syllabus was B
(A) CHALLENGING (B) DULL (C) ADEQUATE (D) INADEQUATE

2 Your background for benefiting from the course was D
(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE ( B) JUSTADEQUATE
(C) INADEQUATE (D) CANNOT SAY

3 Was the course conceptually difficult to understand? C
(A)EASY (B)MANAGEABLE (C) DIFFICULT (D) VERYDIFFICULT

4 How much of the syllabus was covered in class? B
(A) 85T0100% (B)70T0O85% (C)5TO70% (D) LESS THAN 55%

5 What is your opinion about the library materials for the course? B
(A) EXCELLENT (B) ADEQUATE (C) INADEQUATE (D) VERY POOR

6 Were you able to get the prescribed readings? C
(A) EASILY (B) WITH DIFFICULTY (C) NOT AT ALL (D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULT

7 Did the teacher encourage student participation in class? B
(A)YES (B) ATTEMPTED (C) NOT AT ALL (D) SOME TIMES

8 If yes, which of the following methods were used? B
(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS (B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS
(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDECLASS (D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY

9 Did the internal assessment work? B
(A) FAIRLY (B) REGULARLY (C)HELPFULLY (D) CANNOT SAY

10 What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your course B

rade?

%A) IMPROVE IT (B) LOWER IT (B) NO EFFECT (D) CANNOT SAY

11 Were your assignments discussed with you? A
(A) YES FULLY (B) YES PARTLY (C) NO (D) SOMETIMES

12 Were you provided with a course and lecture outline at the beginning? B
(A)YES (B) NO

13 Was it helpful? A
(A) YES (B) NO

14 Was it followed? A
(A) YES (B) NO

15 Did you visit industries, laboratories, banks and outside Universities? A

(A) YES, FREQUENTLY (B) SOME TIMES (C) NO (D) YES RARELY




CRITERION VALUE ID No.
Session Nov. 2017 -
Department Mathematics 25
Programme M.Sc. Mathematics 27
Course Integral Equations and Calculus of Variations 140
Semester 3(2016-2018 Batch) -
A Student’s Key 60VVDRJV57 7261
SNo. | Question Answer
1 The syllabus was D
(A) CHALLENGING (B) DULL (C) ADEQUATE (D) INADEQUATE
2 Your background for benefiting from the course was A
(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE ( B) JUSTADEQUATE
(C) INADEQUATE (D) CANNOT SAY
3 Was the course conceptually difficult to understand? A
(A)EASY (B)MANAGEABLE (C) DIFFICULT (D) VERYDIFFICULT
4 How much of the syllabus was covered in class? C
(A) 85T0100% (B)70T0O85% (C)5TO70% (D) LESS THAN 55%
5 What is your opinion about the library materials for the course? D
(A) EXCELLENT (B) ADEQUATE (C) INADEQUATE (D) VERY POOR
6 Were you able to get the prescribed readings? B
(A) EASILY (B) WITH DIFFICULTY (C) NOT AT ALL (D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULT
7 Did the teacher encourage student participation in class? B
(A)YES (B) ATTEMPTED (C) NOTATALL (D) SOME TIMES
8 If yes, which of the following methods were used? A
(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS (B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS
(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDECLASS (D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY
9 Did the internal assessment work? C
(A) FAIRLY (B) REGULARLY (C) HELPFULLY (D) CANNOT SAY
10 What effect do you think the internal assessment will have on your A
course grade?
(A) IMPROVE IT (B) LOWER IT (B) NOEFFECT (D) CANNOT SAY
11 Were your assignments discussed with you? A
(A) YES FULLY (B) YES PARTLY (C) NO (D) SOMETI MES
12 Were you provided with a course and lecture outline at the beginning? A
(A)YES (B) NO
13 Was it helpful? A
(A) YES (B) NO
14 Was it followed? B
(A) YES (B) NO
15 Did you visit industries, laboratories, banks and outside Universities? C

(A) YES, FREQUENTLY (B) SOME TIMES (C) NO (D) YES RARELY




BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Course Feedback (Nov. 2017)

Programme Name: M.Sc. Zoology

Course Name Animal Diversity (T&P)

Course Type Core / Elective / Laboratory Course
Number of Students appeared for feedback|{13

QUESTIONS

I OPTIONS AND VOTES

1. THE SYLLABUS WAS

(A) CHALLENGING : 8
(B) DULL: 2

(C) ADEQUATE : 3

(D) INADEQUATE : 0

2. YOUR BACKGROUND FOR BENEFITING FROM THE COURSE
WAS

(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE: 3
(B) JUST ADEQUATE : 9

(C) INADEQUATE : 0

(D) CANNOT SAY : 1

3. WAS THE COURSE CONCEPTUALLY DIFFICULT TO
UNDERSTAND?

(A) EASY : 2

(B) MANAGEABLE : 11
(C) DIFFICULT : o

(D) VERY DIFFICULT : o

4. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN CLASS?

(A)85TO100%: 2
(B)70TO85%:7

(C) 55 TO70%: 4

(D) LESSTHAN 55% : 0

5. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE LIBRARY MATERIALS
FORTHE COURSE?

(A) EXCELLENT : 3
(B) ADEQUATE : 6
(C) INADEQUATE : 3
(D) VERY POOR : 1

6. WERE YOU ABLE TO GET THE PRESCRIBED READINGS?

(A) EASILY : 6

(B) WITH DIFFICULTY : 5

(C) NOT AT ALL: 0

(D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULTY : 2

7. DID THE TEACHER ENCOURAGE STUDENT PARTICIPATION
IN CLASS?

(A)YES:7
(B) ATTEMPTED : 3




(C) NOT AT ALL: o
(D) SOMETIMES : 3

8. IF YES, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING METHODS WERE
USED?

(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS : 5
(B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS : 8

(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDE CLASS : 0
(D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY : 0

9. DID THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WORK?

(A) FAIRLY : 5

(B) REGULARLY : 4
(C) HELPFULLY : 2
(D) CANNOT SAY : 2

10. WHAT EFFECT DO YOU THINK THE INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT WILL HAVE ON YOUR COURSE GRADE?

(A) IMPROVEIT : 7
(B) LOWERIT : 1

(B) NO EFFECT : 2
(D) CANNOT SAY : 3

11. WERE YOUR ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH YOU ?

(A) YES, FULLY : 8
(B) YES, PARTLY : 4

(CO)NO:1

(D) SOMETIMES : 0
12. WERE YOU PROVIDED WITH A COURSE AND LECTURE (A)YES :12
OUTLINE AT THE BEGINNING ? (B)NO:1
13. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE (A)YES :12
BEGINNING) HELPFUL ? (B)NO:1
14. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE (A)YES: 11
BEGINNING) FOLLOWED ? (B)NO:2

15. DID YOU VISIT INDUSTRIES, LABORATORIES, BANKS AND
OUTSIDE UNIVERSITIES?

(A) YES, FREQUENTLY : 1
(B) SOMETIMES : 1
(C)NO:11

(D) YES, RARELY : 0




BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Course Feedback (Nov. 2017)

Programme Name: M.Sc. Zoology

Course Name Biochemistry (T&P)

Course Type Core / Elective / Laboratory Course
Number of Students appeared for feedback|{13

QUESTIONS

I OPTIONS AND VOTES

1. THE SYLLABUS WAS

(A) CHALLENGING : 9
(B) DULL: 0o

(C) ADEQUATE : 4

(D) INADEQUATE : 0

2. YOUR BACKGROUND FOR BENEFITING FROM THE COURSE
WAS

(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE : 8
(B) JUST ADEQUATE : 5

(C) INADEQUATE : 0

(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

3. WAS THE COURSE CONCEPTUALLY DIFFICULT TO
UNDERSTAND?

(A) EASY : 3

(B) MANAGEABLE : 10
(C) DIFFICULT : o

(D) VERY DIFFICULT : o

4. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN CLASS?

(A)85TO100%:7
(B)70TO85%:5
(©)55TO70%:1

(D) LESSTHAN 55% : 0

5. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE LIBRARY MATERIALS
FORTHE COURSE?

(A) EXCELLENT : 5
(B) ADEQUATE : 6
(C) INADEQUATE : 2
(D) VERY POOR : 0

6. WERE YOU ABLE TO GET THE PRESCRIBED READINGS?

(A) EASILY : 8

(B) WITH DIFFICULTY : 5

(C) NOT AT ALL: 0

(D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULTY : o

7. DID THE TEACHER ENCOURAGE STUDENT PARTICIPATION
IN CLASS?

(A)YES :12
(B) ATTEMPTED : 1




(C)NOTATALL: o0
(D) SOMETIMES : o

8. IF YES, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING METHODS WERE
USED?

(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS : 7
(B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS : 5

(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDE CLASS : 1
(D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY : 0

9. DID THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WORK?

(A) FAIRLY : 8

(B) REGULARLY : 4
(C) HELPFULLY : 1
(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

10. WHAT EFFECT DO YOU THINK THE INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT WILL HAVE ON YOUR COURSE GRADE?

(A) IMPROVE IT : 11
(B) LOWERIT : 1

(B) NO EFFECT : o
(D) CANNOT SAY : 1

11. WERE YOUR ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH YOU ?

(A) YES, FULLY : 11
(B) YES, PARTLY : 2

(CO)NO:o

(D) SOMETIMES : 0
12. WERE YOU PROVIDED WITH A COURSE AND LECTURE (A)YES:13
OUTLINE AT THE BEGINNING ? (B)NO: o0
13. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE (A)YES:13
BEGINNING) HELPFUL ? (B)NO: o0
14. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE (A)YES:13
BEGINNING) FOLLOWED ? (B)NO: o0

15. DID YOU VISIT INDUSTRIES, LABORATORIES, BANKS AND
OUTSIDE UNIVERSITIES?

(A) YES, FREQUENTLY : 1
(B) SOMETIMES : 1
(C)NO:10

(D) YES, RARELY : 1




BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Course Feedback (Nov. 2017)

Programme Name: M.Sc. Zoology
Course Name Cell Biology (T&P)
Course Type Core / Elective / Laboratory Course
Number of Students appeared for feedback|{13
QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. THE SYLLABUS WAS (A) CHALLENGING : 7
(B) DULL: 1

(C) ADEQUATE: 5
(D) INADEQUATE : 0

2. YOUR BACKGROUND FOR BENEFITING FROM THE COURSE
WAS

(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE: 4
(B) JUST ADEQUATE : 9

(C) INADEQUATE : 0

(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

3. WAS THE COURSE CONCEPTUALLY DIFFICULT TO
UNDERSTAND?

(A) EASY :1

(B) MANAGEABLE : 10
(C) DIFFICULT : 2

(D) VERY DIFFICULT : o

4. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN CLASS?

(A)85TO100%:3
(B)70TO85%: 6

(C) 55 TO70%: 4

(D) LESSTHAN 55% : 0

5. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE LIBRARY MATERIALS
FORTHE COURSE?

(A) EXCELLENT : 3
(B) ADEQUATE : 6
(C) INADEQUATE : 3
(D) VERY POOR : 1

6. WERE YOU ABLE TO GET THE PRESCRIBED READINGS?

(A) EASILY : 5

(B) WITH DIFFICULTY : 7

(C) NOT AT ALL: o

(D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULTY : 1

7. DID THE TEACHER ENCOURAGE STUDENT PARTICIPATION
IN CLASS?

(A)YES:7
(B) ATTEMPTED : 4




(C)NOTATALL: o0
(D) SOMETIMES : 2

8. IF YES, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING METHODS WERE
USED?

(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS : 3
(B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS : 6

(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDE CLASS : 0
(D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY : 2

9. DID THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WORK?

(A) FAIRLY : 4

(B) REGULARLY : 4
(C) HELPFULLY : 3
(D) CANNOT SAY : 2

10. WHAT EFFECT DO YOU THINK THE INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT WILL HAVE ON YOUR COURSE GRADE?

(A) IMPROVEIT : 7
(B) LOWERIT : 3

(B) NO EFFECT : o
(D) CANNOT SAY : 3

11. WERE YOUR ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH YOU ?

(A) YES, FULLY : 7
(B) YES, PARTLY : 3

(C)NO:2

(D) SOMETIMES : 1
12. WERE YOU PROVIDED WITH A COURSE AND LECTURE (A)YES :12
OUTLINE AT THE BEGINNING ? (B)NO:1
13. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE (A)YES :12
BEGINNING) HELPFUL ? (B)NO:1
14. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE (A)YES: 11
BEGINNING) FOLLOWED ? (B)NO:2

15. DID YOU VISIT INDUSTRIES, LABORATORIES, BANKS AND
OUTSIDE UNIVERSITIES?

(A) YES, FREQUENTLY : 1
(B) SOMETIMES : 1
(C)NO:11

(D) YES, RARELY : 0




BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Course Feedback (Nov. 2017)

Programme Name:

M.Sc. Zoology

Course Name

Genetics and Evolution (T)

Course Type Core / Elective / Laboratory Course
Number of Students appeared for feedback|{13
QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. THE SYLLABUS WAS (A) CHALLENGING : 8
(B) DULL: 1

(C) ADEQUATE : 4
(D) INADEQUATE : 0

2. YOUR BACKGROUND FOR BENEFITING FROM THE COURSE
WAS

(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE: 3
(B) JUST ADEQUATE : 10

(C) INADEQUATE : 0

(D) CANNOT SAY : 0

3. WAS THE COURSE CONCEPTUALLY DIFFICULT TO
UNDERSTAND?

(A) EASY :1

(B) MANAGEABLE: 9
(C) DIFFICULT : 3

(D) VERY DIFFICULT : o

4. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN CLASS?

(A)85TO100%:3
(B)70TO85%: 6

(C) 55 TO70%: 4

(D) LESSTHAN 55% : 0

5. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE LIBRARY MATERIALS
FORTHE COURSE?

(A) EXCELLENT : 3
(B) ADEQUATE : 6
(C) INADEQUATE : 3
(D) VERY POOR : 1

6. WERE YOU ABLE TO GET THE PRESCRIBED READINGS?

(A) EASILY : 5

(B) WITH DIFFICULTY : 6

(C) NOT AT ALL: o

(D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULTY : 2

7. DID THE TEACHER ENCOURAGE STUDENT PARTICIPATION
IN CLASS?

(A)YES:8
(B) ATTEMPTED : 3




(C)NOTATALL: o0
(D) SOMETIMES : 2

8. IF YES, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING METHODS WERE
USED?

(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS : 4
(B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS : 5

(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDE CLASS : 1
(D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY : 1

9. DID THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WORK?

(A) FAIRLY : 5

(B) REGULARLY : 4
(C) HELPFULLY : 2
(D) CANNOT SAY : 2

10. WHAT EFFECT DO YOU THINK THE INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT WILL HAVE ON YOUR COURSE GRADE?

(A) IMPROVEIT : 8
(B) LOWERIT : 2

(B) NO EFFECT : o
(D) CANNOT SAY : 3

11. WERE YOUR ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH YOU ?

(A) YES, FULLY : 7
(B) YES, PARTLY : 4

(CO)NO:1

(D) SOMETIMES : 1
12. WERE YOU PROVIDED WITH A COURSE AND LECTURE (A)YES :12
OUTLINE AT THE BEGINNING ? (B)NO:1
13. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE (A)YES :12
BEGINNING) HELPFUL ? (B)NO:1
14. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE (A)YES: 11
BEGINNING) FOLLOWED ? (B)NO:2

15. DID YOU VISIT INDUSTRIES, LABORATORIES, BANKS AND
OUTSIDE UNIVERSITIES?

(A) YES, FREQUENTLY : 1
(B) SOMETIMES : 1
(C)NO:10

(D) YES, RARELY : 1




BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 024
IQAC - Course Feedback (Nov. 2017)

Programme Name:

M.Sc. Animal Biotechnology

Course Name

Animal Physiology (T & P)

Course Type Core / Elective / Laboratory Course
Number of Students appeared for feedback||6
QUESTIONS I OPTIONS AND VOTES
1. THE SYLLABUS WAS (A) CHALLENGING : 2
(B) DULL: 0

(C) ADEQUATE : 3
(D) INADEQUATE : 1

2. YOUR BACKGROUND FOR BENEFITING FROM THE COURSE
WAS

(A) MORE THAN ADEQUATE : 1
(B) JUST ADEQUATE : 2

(C) INADEQUATE: o

(D) CANNOT SAY : 3

3. WAS THE COURSE CONCEPTUALLY DIFFICULT TO
UNDERSTAND?

(A) EASY :1

(B) MANAGEABLE : 3
(C) DIFFICULT : 1

(D) VERY DIFFICULT : 1

4. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN CLASS?

(A)85TO100%: 4
(B)70TO85% : 1
(C©)55TO70%: 0

(D) LESS THAN 55% : 1

5. WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE LIBRARY MATERIALS
FORTHE COURSE?

(A) EXCELLENT : 1
(B) ADEQUATE : 1
(C) INADEQUATE : 1
(D) VERY POOR : 3

6. WERE YOU ABLE TO GET THE PRESCRIBED READINGS?

(A) EASILY : 1

(B) WITH DIFFICULTY : 3

(C) NOT AT ALL: o

(D) WITH GREAT DIFFICULTY : 2

7. DID THE TEACHER ENCOURAGE STUDENT PARTICIPATION
IN CLASS?

(A)YES: 4
(B) ATTEMPTED : o




(C)NOT AT ALL:1
(D) SOMETIMES : 1

8. IF YES, WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING METHODS WERE
USED?

(A) ENCOURAGED QUESTIONS : o
(B) DISCUSSION IN CLASS : 5

(C) DISCUSSION OUTSIDE CLASS : o
(D) DISCUSSION INDIVIDUALLY : o

9. DID THE INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WORK?

(A) FAIRLY : 1

(B) REGULARLY : 2
(C) HELPFULLY : o
(D) CANNOT SAY : 3

10. WHAT EFFECT DO YOU THINK THE INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT WILL HAVE ON YOUR COURSE GRADE?

(A) IMPROVEIT : 3
(B) LOWERIT : 0

(B) NO EFFECT : o
(D) CANNOT SAY : 3

11. WERE YOUR ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH YOU ?

(A) YES, FULLY : 2
(B) YES, PARTLY : 1

(C)NO:3

(D) SOMETIMES : 0
12. WERE YOU PROVIDED WITH A COURSE AND LECTURE (A)YES:5
OUTLINE AT THE BEGINNING ? (B)NO:1
13. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE (A)YES:5
BEGINNING) HELPFUL ? (B)NO:1
14. WAS IT (COURSE AND LECTURE OUTLINE AT THE (A)YES: 4
BEGINNING) FOLLOWED ? (B)NO:2

15. DID YOU VISIT INDUSTRIES, LABORATORIES, BANKS AND
OUTSIDE UNIVERSITIES?

(A) YES, FREQUENTLY : o
(B) SOMETIMES : o
(C)NO:5

(D) YES, RARELY : 1




FEEDBACK FORM
QUESTIONNAIRES FOR FACULTY
~ FORDESIGNING AND REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

Name of the Department : \\\{' Wwab Lol 13 4 ,\}
Name of the Teacher WML AT KA R fy
Name of the Programme . {\\ 4

Feedback for the Year

Name {s) of the Course(s) : M{‘p{_l‘gq{ Mfu‘gbf C{O(({J/ / CQOL‘/ J:HM( O C!ﬁlﬁ(ﬂ’\' dﬁ/

019 Q18 M creb: Vi
1) Are youable to complete the syllabus in the allotted time?
a) Yes b) No
(P
2) If TNo” to the Q.1 then state how much of the syllabus to be reduced?
3) Does the syllabus has good balance between theory and application?
a).Yes b) No
4) Are the prime objectives addressed effectively in each unit?
a) Yes b) No
(g
5) Are you able to find high quality resources for the syllabus?
a) Yes b) No
6) Did you find recently published books that would serve better for study? If “Yes” cite
them.
Y b) N
a) Yes )/o/
7) Are the books for study appropriate for the present year students’ level?
a) Yes b) No
e
8) Does the library has sufficient number of prescribed books?
a) Yes b) No
), )
9)

Does the course(s) curriculum intellectually stimulate you in teaching?

al/Ye's b) No

syllabus?

10) Do you have freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in the
a) Yes b) No
L

Signature of the Teacher

. :. QQ’ V-A._/
QQ{OQ{‘QQI ¥



FEEDBACK FORM
: QUESTIONNAIRES FOR FACULTY
OR DESIGNING AND REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

——— i
e i s

Name of the De . '
Name of the T pa:ment . DﬂF.f' 05 Erw;)‘onmawi;l MNWNJ L’W"Wt
eacher D
DY M. Revicfymmolwe

Name of the Programme - o PR O
Name (s) of th + MBA - Enviyowme.w{'\f Mprvr e rvent
. Of the Course(s) : Ehv’im»wwe.wfhl Ethicr Y Leqin Latson /
eedback f .

or the Year , 3—0‘7 _lola’ (PJ:'W"'{‘{ Cﬂmnﬁﬂ-
1) a‘ge)ou able to complete the syllabus in the allotted time?

Yes b) No

2) If "No” to the Q.1 then state how much of the syllabus to be reduced?

3) Does the syllabus has good balance between theory and application?
es b) No

4) Are the prime objectives addressed effectively in each unit?

Yes b) No
5) Are you able to find high quality resources for the syllabus?
8 Yes b) No
6) Did you find recently published books that would serve better for study? If “'Yes” cite f .
t;e}- Envinonevental Sebhica -f)ort n fonqg *1T ‘){
Yes b) No Anr Intvodwetton , new ‘{wu( ,N‘/, Qb‘*i Lola(,lﬂff
7) Are the books for study appropriate for the present year students’ level?
es b) No

8) Does the library has sufficient number of prescribed books?
Yes b) No

9) Does the course(s) curriculum intellectually stimulate you in teaching?
es b) No

10) Do you have freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in the
syllabus?

a) Yes b) No
Signature of the Teacher :

Date

Dr.M.RAVICHANDRAN, ph.D..
Professor &lHead

Dept. of Enviranmental Managenn i
Bharathidasan University
Tiruchirappalli-620 024,



FEEDBACK F
ORM
FOR D%EJIZSJ m mlRES FOR FACULTY
D REVIEW OF
— SYLLABUS

Name of the Department : hf\ '\ c¥o b{o \ Q
Name of the Teacher " DY ? 4 'T\w\\éo\ Y"j«;\
Name of the Pro | : > ; I
gramme . ‘\‘\ : SQ‘; M - P\.\\\ M\.\,U‘S'Ob;lb\ﬂ?:‘j l— \-[:Q Seatnes
/

Name (s) of the Course(s)

Feedback for the Year

£ G\Q,hQYvJ Mmb-te\e‘}’gj ALY biﬁ'&v‘\ G(,\a\ﬂ }lﬂ
Ao\
1
) Are you able to complete the syllabus in the allotted time?

€s b) No

2) If "No”
) No” to the Q.1 then state how much of the syllabus to be reduced?

—

- 3) Does the syllabus has good balan
ce between theo d icati
a) Yes = b)No ry and application?

4) Are the prime objectives addressed effectively in each unit?
a) Yes,~ b)No

5) Areyou able to find high quality resources for the syllabus?
a) Yes/ b) No

6) Didyou find recently published books that would serve better for study? If “Yes” cite

them.
a) Yes b) No /

7) Arethe books for study appropriate fo
a) Yes .~ b) No

r the present year students’ level?

8) Does the library has sufficient number of prescribed books?

a) Yes .~ b)No

9) Does the course(s) curriculum intellectually stimulate you in teaching?
a) Yes /~ b)No

10) Do you have freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in the

syllabus?
a) Yes b) No

signature of the Teacher : (\(WWVY\

Date 5 9,,@,»0\-—&0\“5-



FEEDBACK FORM
QUESTIONNAIRES FOR FACULTY
FOR DESIGNING AND REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

Name of the Department : MQ)A: Q- ‘g'-;‘c’n 2
Name of the Teacher :_D-{‘ M . Mﬁf\{o\ﬁ"\d‘?—kf\‘
. S
:ame ;)f)thfe F;rogramme : M‘ & s \\Lo‘é/l—-«.ﬂ——Su 8 u 1
ame (s) of the C : X . ’ '
ourse(s) ) T Ea b oAU T ( I E ! C"\J—C‘MM

Feedback for the Year : C'_,Q\_DM OJL@ez_q
%W'— 0y K l J

L

1) Areqou able to complete the syllabus within the allotted time?
) Yes b) No

2) If "No” to the Q.1 then state the percentage of the syllabus to be reduced?
3) Does the syllabus- have good balance between theory and application?
a) Yes \,bﬁ;o

4) Are the prime objectives addressed effectively in each unit?
a) Yes b}’{:

5) Are yourable to find high quality resources for the syllabus?
a) Yes b) No

6) Did you find recently published books that would serve better for learning? If “'Yes” cite
them. LH(
a) Yes 0
7) Aarja/?zp/rescribed books appropriate for the present year students’ level?
es

b) No

8) Does the IibraWsufﬁcient number of prescribed books?
a) Yes o

9) Doest € course(s) curriculum intellectually stimulate you in teaching?
a) Yes b) No

10) Do you have freedom to propose, modify, suggest, and incorporate new topics in the

syllabus?
byéf b) No

e 2-0) 6 Dol


http://www.tcpdf.org

FEEDBACK FORM
QUESTIONNAIRES FOR ALUMNI
FOR DESIGNING AND REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

Name of the Department MR B0ty Y
Name of the Alumni PKEERTAKE 8
Name of the Programme P MLy

Year of Study C oo\~ 20\R
Feedback for the Year Ao\ 8

1) Was the syllabus updated enough? If no, specify the topics to be added.

VEL

2) Did the course curriculum intellectually stimulate you?

Yen

3) Was the course curriculum fulfilling your expectations?
a) Yes Ltj)dﬁ '

4) Have you learnt any new skills in the due course of your study?

a) Yes _ ya’

5) List a few skills to be taught to the students.

APTnuose €y is

6) Did the syllabus create interest to pursue research in a particular topic?

B es b) No

7) Did the subject/courses help in developing your personality?
Yes b) No

8) Will you recommend your relatives/friends to enroll in Bharathidasan University?

A Aes b) No

9) Do the developments in the university in recent years appreciable?

Vz)’Yes b) No

the Bharathidasan University involving Alumni in its activities?

103?;5 b) No ,Q‘ }H__

* Signature of the Alumni :
Date P 2eS oo\g



Name of the Department

Name of the Al | H;‘(m’hiuh’aﬂ
umnj ' Nlawoe
: N buaneay i .
Name of the Programme AN k\
Year of Study 2009 bLe
FeedhackfortheYear P lo\g
1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

Was the course curricul

a) Yes b) Po/,

Have you learnt any new skills in the dye course of your study?
a) Y{Ey‘ h) No

um fulfilling your expectations?

List a few skills to be ta ught to the students,

protoutealions - by

Did the syllabus create interest to

a) Yes/‘ b) No

pursue research in a particular topic?

Did the subject/courses help in developing your personality?

a)cY}a"‘ b) No

Will you recommend your relatives/friends to enroll in Bharathidasan University?
a) \‘1_’e/</‘ b) No

Do the developments in the university in recent years appreciable?
a) Yes b) No

10) Does the Bharathidasan University involving Alumni in its activities?

a) Yes b‘))ld

Signature of the Alumni : \J W—hﬁw

Date cinh €



FEEDBACK FORM
QUESTIONNAIRES FOR ALUMNI
FOR DESIGNING AND REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

Name of the Department 5 M aﬁ.fm gr_.:m
Name of the Alumni - "TD V

Name of the Programme :

Year of Study &N;;?_,MI7
Feedback for the Year < O?Ao/é

1) Was the syllabus updated enough? If no, specify the topics to be added.
The %!J?M o WAZL. .
2) Did the Programme curriculum intellectually stimulate you?
oA . ~

3) Did the programme curriculum fulfill your expectations?
Yes b) No

4) Have you learnt any new skills in the due course of your study?

2 Yes b) No

5) List a few skills to be taught to the students.
L
—Proyedetton g\

Did the syllabus create any interest to pursue research in a particular topic?

6)
va)’ Yes b) No
7) Did the Programme help in developing your personality?
‘;4)/ Yes b) No
8) Willyou recommend your relatives/friends to enroll in Bharathidasan University?
& Yes b) No
9) Are the developments in the university in recent years appreciable?
a) Yes o}

harathidasan University involve Alumni in its activities?

10) Doe
Yes b) No
Signature of the Alumni W 7
Date
a é@f/ 07/


http://www.tcpdf.org

FEEDBACK FoR

o QUESTIONNAIRES FOR EMPLOYERS
et \RDESIGNI\W REVIEW OF Sv((agyys

Name of the Department

Name of the Programme Bk ONMENTAL  MANAGIEME N,
Feedback for the Year ) MBR
Name of the Employe, Al - gols

" THIRV. A.V. VENKATACHALAM . TFQ.

* STRTE LEVEL EmviRowMENTAL Topncr Psegsmeen
AUTHOR Y . TAMIL NADY,

Name of the Organization/tompany etc.

1) Does the curriculum wel|

designed?
2 Yes b) No

2)

SecUre a subject related job?
7 Yes b) No

3) [;S; the curriculum has good balance between theory and applications?
€s b) No

4) Does the course curriculum intellectually able to stimulate students?

J;V)AYES b) No

5) Does the syllabus has content for developing skills to handle work place problems?

;)(\Yes b) No

) Does the curriculum design has focus on employability?

a) Yos /‘pﬂ\io

7) Does the syllabus create interest to students 1o pursue research in a particular topic?
es b) No

8) Does the subject/courses help in developing personality of students?

){l Yes b) No

9) Dogs the syllabus has enough innovativeness and opportunities for creative thinking?
/a']ji‘(es b) No

i Lvodminy.
10) Any suggestions about the syllabus: T m:i Ywohe %Qk& Wk w«& “"'(')

i ; \anRd
Signature of the Employer : y Mobile Number: ARUSS i
Date |3-1\-doim .
(Member Sccretary )
State Levet Enciranment impaz! Assessmant futherity - Tamilnady



«.@'@LS’TK -

FEEDBACK FORM
QUESTIONNAIRES FOR EMPLOYERS
FORD
ESIGNING AND REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

—

Name of the Department : ZN VIKoN#) enl MA,M 9 I
Name of the Programme - MBH

Feedback for the Year r QelF-Q0]¢

Name of the Employer

fzcmu i Makan> C
NameoftheOrggnization/Companyetc. Titaniv Eﬁgu)pugu'f AND ArvoDf I\’Zwufoﬂvfw?

Corf PNy 17D,
1) Doe .thecurriculumwelldesigned? % (/
Yes b) No

2) Doesthe curriculum has enouy
Secure a subject related job?
e b) No

Bh content for a student to acquire sufficient knowledge to

3) Does the curriculum has good balance between theory and applications?
) Ves b) No

4) ic;e%the course curriculum intellectually able to stimulate students?
fes b) No

5) E);?J'he syllabus has content for developing skills to handle wark place problems?
Yes b) No .

6) Daes the curriculum design has focus on employability?
a) Yes ~Iﬂ/§o

7) Does the syllabus create interest to students to pursue research in a particular topic?
a) Yes ] No

8) Does the subject/courses help in developing personality of students?
2] Yes b) No

9) Does the syllabus has enough innovativeness and opportunities for creative think.ing?
Y b) No .

. ) oo
10) Any suggestions about the syllabus: MDK‘E (ﬂ fuis ‘,g’lwwt-J [pe é,l Vem (}‘Pw
Sorery a d‘nf’eﬁ m”’”ﬁ .

Signature of the Employer :995-”77“5- KoMPREY-C \obile Number: &0 12 78% 625 -

Date : : .




FEEDBACK FORM
QUESTIONNAIRES FOR EMPLOYERS
FOR DESIGNING AND REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

. Maeawg  SCENCE

Name of the Programme : PD.ST DOCTORA-L BES‘F ARCH
Feedback for the Year : 0017~ 20l €
Name of the Employer N
Name of the Organization/Company etc. : {2 HRHTH-!}ECW Ufﬂ Vel )Ty

Name of the Department

)y oS kumPR

1) Was the curriculum designed well?
es b) No

2) Does the curriculum have enough content for a student to acquire sufficient
knowledge to secure a subject related job?

Wes b) No

3) Does the curriculum have good balance between theory and applications?
es b) No :

4) Does the course curriculum intellectually stimulate the students?

\_3) Yes b) No

5) Does thg syllabus have content for developing skills to handle work place problems?
es b) No

6) Does the curriculum design have focus on employability?
Yes b) No

7) Does the syllabus create interest among the students to pursue research in a particular
topic?

@ res b) No

8) Does the programme help in developing personality of students?
@/ﬁ b) No

9) Does the syllabus have enough innovativeness and opportunities to promote creative
thinking? br(’
a) Yes 0
10) Any suggestions about the syllabus:
Signature of the Employer : Mobile Number: &Yy 30 6?0 @9

Date ]C‘? 03.201 & /0|
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FEEDBACK FOR
M
. - DQEl;E;,ST'ONNAlRES FOR PARENTS
NING AND REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

Name of the Department

PO
: V?P“’d:’“"d: f Environmedal M
rV\C.c.Vi.—T‘} VfMaJa v ahmjemeh&:

Name of the Parents

Name of the Student

Name of the Programme ' V.V;h"il"dk
| MO A '
Feedback for the Year ; Envinonpm whal
L Doty e M:Anage rent

1) Does the curriculum well designed?

¥ Yes b) No

2) Does the curricul
um has enough content f i
) or a student t i W
secure a subject related job? e roviedeere

L) Yes b) No
3) Did the curriculum promote le
arning experience of your ward?
LayYes b) No

4) Did the course curriculum intellectually stimulate you ward?

Lay-Yes b) No
5) Wastherea positive change in your ward after joining in the u

\/a.}’Yes b) No

6) Does the curriculum design has focus on emplo
Lap-TVes b) No

7) Did the syllabus create interest to yo
La] Yes b) No

8) Didthe subject/courses help in develo

L,a}/Yes b) No

9) Willyou recommend your relatives/friends
b) No
S ) Plesse

about the syllabus/:‘ I?'t Me_ @@SWCL* /‘/\ eﬂ}-‘oa,ﬂ,’g‘?,

niversity?

yability?

ur ward to pursue research in a particular topic?
ping your ward’s personality?

to enroll their wards in Bharathidasan univ.?

10) Any suggestions

e X Sl
Mobile Number: ?Oq ﬂoZ')_ 6:)_ é

Signat.ure of the Parents :
pate e .05 -NK

/r..\/‘fhcevl{t




FEEDBACK FORM
R DOégESTlONNAIRES FOR PARENTS
IGNING AND REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

Name of the Departrnent

Name of the Parents : E:;'\Vlroﬁn'\slr\kol M MG».%QMJMA
Name of the Student .- g‘gﬁ\‘u%%' < Shoal
Name of the Programme _ M‘Zwo.croa
Feedback for the Year iy \‘t:g Evitonm entol Monogzwﬂi
E 8
1) DF' the curriculum well designeq?
Yes b) No
2) Does the Curriculy
m has . .
Secure a subject cElited ;‘;‘;Ugh content for a student to acquire sufficient knowledge to
Yes b) No
3) Did the curriculum Promote learning experience of your ward?
Yes b) No
4)

Did the course curriculum intellectually stimulate you ward?
a) Yes ¥) No

5) \:g?;there a positive change in your ward after joining in the university?
Yes b) No

6) Does the curriculum design has focus on employability?
fo(es b) No

7) Did the syllabus create interest to your ward to pursue research in a particular topic?
;rf Yes b) No

8) Did the subject/courses help in developing your ward’s personality?

a] Yes b) No

: : : & 5
9) Will you recommend your relatives/friends to enroll their wards in Bharathidasan Univ.?
& Yes

b) No

10) Any suggestions about the syllabus:

N
ienature of the Parents : [L- W ‘3 Mobile Number: 80\80\6 2310
?)lag:; ’ 1 02.05-20



FEEDBACK FORM
QUESTIONNAIRES FOR PARENTS
FOR DESIGNING AND REVIEW OF SYLLABUS

Name of the Department : "/chﬁn.t Q’f/[*euu‘—

Name of the Parents
Name of the Student

Name of the Programme

© M. arui A MDY
<. Kol thk wman .

: m..gf_.f mm"ud St ennn

Feedback for the Yea :
' A0 I'? - Aol
1) Was the curriculum designed well?
a) Yes b) No
2) Does the curriculum have enough content for a student to acquire sufficient
knowledge to secure a subject related job?
a) Yes b) Nov’
3) Did the curriculum promote learning experience of your ward?
a) Yesv b) No
4) Did the progamme curriculum intellectually stimulate your ward?
a) Yesv b) No
5) Was theya positive change in your ward after joining in the university?
a) Yes b) No
6) Does the curriculum gesign have focus on employability?
a) Yes b) N
7) Did theyllabus create any interest in your ward to pursue research in a particular topic?
a) Yes b) No
8) Did the programme help in developing your ward’s personality?
a) Yes b) No
9) Will you recommend your relatives/friends to enroll their wards in Bharathidasan Univ.?

a) Yes~/ b) No

10) Any suggestions about the syllabus:

Signature of the Parents : @a.v@\mmﬁ]’ Mobile Number: «1_.;'1,&:&5" 1824

Date

(T 05 2017
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